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	序号
	姓  名
	准考证号
	报考岗位
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	考试总成绩
	是否
进入体检
	备注

	1
	朱晋瑶
	20231110421
	保护管理
	238.85 
	82.20 
	80.65 
	
	

	2
	张怡然
	20231110706
	保护管理
	242.85 
	80.20 
	80.65 
	
	

	3
	张  恒
	20231110910
	保护管理
	250.90 
	76.80 
	80.90 
	是
	

	4
	方  睿
	20231120520
	自然教育宣传
	238.75 
	84.20 
	81.43 
	
	

	5
	陈振升
	20231121210
	自然教育宣传
	237.60 
	86.00 
	81.92 
	是
	

	6
	左  航
	20231121519
	自然教育宣传
	235.90 
	80.60 
	79.42 
	
	

	7
	逯博龙
	20231130209
	财务管理
	248.20 
	82.40 
	82.60 
	是
	

	8
	何博懿
	20231130306
	财务管理
	247.45 
	82.00 
	82.29 
	
	

	9
	刘紫薇
	20231130826
	财务管理
	247.15 
	80.60 
	81.67 
	
	

	10
	张佳伟
	20231140128
	网络管理
	244.15 
	80.80 
	81.15 
	
	

	11
	刁腾阳
	20231140409
	网络管理
	243.90 
	80.80 
	81.10 
	
	

	12
	邱宽闽
	20231140605
	网络管理
	241.55 
	83.40 
	81.67 
	
	

	13
	李明月
	20231140906
	网络管理
	242.40 
	84.20 
	82.16 
	是
	

	14
	王孟悦
	20231141209
	网络管理
	251.95 
	81.20 
	82.87 
	是
	

	15
	董家卓
	20231141223
	网络管理
	243.95 
	80.00 
	80.79 
	
	



